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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF SUBJECTS (VOLUME VI) 

Subject 

Canon Law 
Writer 

Election of a Pope, The .. ............. Edward Brennan 
New Code of Canon Law, Formation 

of the ........ . ..................... Vitalis Fueyo 

Dominican Article• 

Marks of the Church in the Order of 
Preachers ........ .......... ......... Dominic Morris 

Memphis Martyrs, The ................ Martin Shea 
Sanctity in the Dominican Order .... .. Raphael Burke 
Tomb of Saint Dominic, The .......... Mannes Delevingne 

Dominican Biography 

Very Reverend E. G. Fitzgerald, 0. P., 
S. T. M ...................•.•••••••• Richard King 

Editorial 

With the Subscribers .................. The Editors 

Hagioerapby 

Dominic, Saint ........................ Louis Clark 
Dominic's Death, Saint ................ Ferrer Cassidy 
Dominic, Desirous of Martyrdom, St . . Aquinas Gordon 
Dominic and the Scriptures, Saint. .... Edward Brennan 
Dominic Spatafora, Blessed ........... Stephen Murray 
Miracles of Saint Dominic, The ....•.. Paul Doane 

Hiatory 

Albigenses, The •......•.•.••••••••••• Chrysostom Kearns 
Care of the Sick During the Thirteenth 

Century .........•.••..••••••••••• , .Michael Barrett 
Oxford Movement, The ............... John McGovern 
Reunion of Christendom .....•........ Bernardine Myers 

Literature 

St. Dominic in Dante's Song .......... Gabriel Knauff 

Litureical 

Feast of Christmas, The ....... . ....•. ,Jordan Baeszler 
Sacerdotal Vestments ... ... ... . .. . .... Benedict Dionne 
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Subject Writer 

Obituary 
Father R. A. LaPlante, 0. P .. .. ...... Peter O'Brien 
Father T. S. McGovern, 0. P ......... Matthew O'Connor 
Father A. H. Meagles, 0. P ........... Robert Lindsay 
Father J. P. Murphy, 0. P ............ Leo Lewis 
Father J. D. Van den Wilden berg, 0. P .Ambrose Smith 

Philoaophic:al and Theological 

Authority of St. Thomas ......•.•...•• Reginald Hughes 
Buying and Selling, The Morality of .. Hyacinth Sullivan 
Christian Education ....... ..... . ... .. Raymond Grace 
Evil as Treated by Saint Thomas, The 

Problem of ......................•.• Leonard Callahan 
Family Before and After Christ, The .. Leo Lewis 
Fraternal Charity .................... Antoninus Healy 
Ransom from Purgatory, The .....••.• Dalmatius Enright 
Religious State, The ..............•... Norbert Georges 

Varia 
Christ Child versus Santa Claus, The. ,Nicholas Ehrenfried 
Ecclesiastical Architecture, Some De- . 

velopments of ...................... George Kinsella 
Papal Encyclical on Seventh Centenary of Saint Dominic's Death 

Verse 
A Christmas Carol .................... Gregory Herold 
A Morning Idyl ...................... Gregory Herold 
A Reverie at Twilight ........ .. ....... Maurice O'Moore 
Lines on Friendship .................. Gregory Herold 
Lumen Ecclesiae ..................... Constant Werner 
Posterity's Paean ..................... Reginald Hughes 
The Mystic W eaver .. .. .... .. ........ Gregory Herold 
The Priest's Mother ..... ..... ..... ... Damian Goggins 
The Vows of Love .................... Gregory Herold 
To a Rose ........................•.•. Maurice O'Moore 
To the Queen of the Rosary .......... Chrysos tom Kearns 
Voices in the Night ................... Gregory Herold 
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Baeszler, Jordan The Feast of Christmas D. 21 
Barrett, Michael The Care of the Sick During the Thir-

teenth Century D . 21 
Brennan, Edward Saint Dominic and the Scriptures J. 21 

The Election of a Pope M. 22 
Burke, Raphael Sanctity in the Dominican Order ]. 21 
Callahan, Leonard The Problem of Evil as Treated by St. 
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Clarke, Louis Saint Dominic J.. 21 11 
Delevingne, Mannes The Tomb of St. Dominic ]. 21 <45 
Dionne, Benedict The Sacerdotal Vestments s. 21 48 
Doane, Paul The Miracles of Saint Dominic ]: 21 22 
Editorial With the Subscribers ]. 21 79 
Ehrenfried, Nicholas The Christ Child versus Santa Claus D. 21 6 
Enright, Dalmatius The Ransom from Purgatory D. 21 40 
Fueyo, Vitalis Formation of the New Code of Canon LawS. 21 17 
Georges, Norbert The Religious State D. 21 21 
Goggins, Damian The Priest's Mother (verse) M. 22 37 
Gordon, Aquinas Saint Dominic Desirous of Martyrdom ]. 2i 17 
Grace, Raymond Christian Education s. 21 38 
Healy Antoninus Fraternal Charity M. 22 11 
Herold, Gregory A Morning Idyl (verse) ]. 21 34 

Voices in the Night (verse) s. 21 38 
A Christmas Carol (verse) D. 21 s 
Lines on Friendship (verse) D. 21 39 
The Vows of Love (verse) M. 22 27 
Thy Mystic Weaver (verse) M. 22 16 

Hughes, Reginald Authority of Saint Thomas s. 21 30 
Posterity's Paean (verse) M. 22 28 

Kearns, Chrysostom The Albigenses ]. 21 50 
To the Queen of the Rosary (verse) s. 21 29 

King, Richard V. Rev. E. G. Fitzgerald, 0. P., S. T. M. M. 22 38 
Kinsella, George Some Developments of Ecclesiastical 

Architecture M. 22 23 
Knauff, Gabriel Saint Dominic in Dante's Song s. 21 39 
Lewis, Leo Father ]. P . Murphy, 0. P . ]. 21 57 

The Family Before and After Christ D. 21 28 
Lindsay, Robert Father Alfred Meagles, 0 . P M. 22 47 
McGovern, John The Oxford Movement M. 22 41 
Morris, Dominic The Marks of the Church in the Order 

of Preachers ] . 21 28 
Murray, Stephen Blessed Dominic Spatafora, 0. P . D. 21 45 
Myers, Bernardine Reunion of Christendom D. 21 13 
O'Brien, Peter Father R. A. LaPlante, 0 . P . D. 21 57 
O'Connor, Matthew Father T. S. McGovern, 0. P . J. 21 54 
O'Moore, Maurice To a Rose (verse) D. 21 12 

A Reverie at Twilight (verse) M. 22 22 
Shea, Martin The Memphis Martyrs M. 22 17 
Smith, Ambrose Father J. D. M. Van den Wildenberg, 0 . P. J. 21 55 
Sullivan, Hyacinth The Morality of Buying and Selling M. 22 29 
Werner, Constant Lumen Ecclesiae (verse) J. 21 21 


